

BID SUMMARY

Project #95191: Country Club Heights

Contract No. PW 17-31166
 Project No. 95191
 Project Types Erosion Control Project

Begin Advertise: 8/19/2017
 Bid Opening: 8/3/2017
 Anticipated Award: 8/15/2017

Martin Brothers						
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00
2	72007	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
4	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	4	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
6	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	EA	19	\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00
7	130670A	TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, MODIFIED	LF	37	\$47.00	\$1,739.00
8	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	141000	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	205	\$15.00	\$3,075.00
10	190185A	SHOULDER BACKING (LF)	LF	123	\$55.00	\$6,765.00
11	194001B	DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED CHANNEL)	LF	124	\$57.00	\$7,068.00
12	194001B	DITCH EXCAVATION (ROCK LINED CHANNEL)	LF	40	\$310.00	\$12,400.00
13	210011A	HUMUS	CY	13	\$750.00	\$9,750.00
14	210012A	MULCH	CY	23	\$500.00	\$11,500.00
15	210013A	TACKIFIER	SF	5,000	\$2.00	\$10,000.00
16	390132A	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (SF)	SF	1,253	\$25.00	\$31,325.00
17	510502A	DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 2	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
18	641107A	18" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE)	LF	242	\$300.00	\$72,600.00
19	700639	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (0.109" THICK)	EA	3	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
20	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	8	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
21	721026A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD A) (SF)	SF	6,152	\$25.00	\$153,800.00
22	721013A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD A) (LF)	LF	539	\$65.00	\$35,035.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE A						\$636,357.00
23	999990	MOBILIZATION SPECIFIC TO ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - SCHEDULE B	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
24	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM SPECIFIC TO ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - SCHEDULE B	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
25	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT SPECIFIC TO ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - SCHEDULE B	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
26	394076A	SUPPLY AND PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	128	\$45.00	\$5,760.00
27	721026B	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (ROCKERY WALL, METHOD A) (SF)	SF	1,468	\$100.00	\$146,800.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE B						\$173,560.00
TOTAL SCHEDULE A & B						\$809,917.00

F Final Pay Quantity
 P Item Eligible for Partial Payment
 LS Lump Sum